Verbal Reasoning Familiarisation 3
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

made allocations
vocal music
She dived

passenger estimated

boat sailed
The yard
for afternoon

consider, disregard
friend, enemy
flexible, stiff

sink, float

joy, sorrow
release, seize
chaos, order
ridiculous, serious
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27
14

4

43
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11

BOO
ACT
TEA
ILL
OUR
WIN
MEN
PIT
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59.
60.

FG

Z0

YD

AL

GB

QA

UH

read, watch
assist, block
pea, tomato
ocean, sky
dig, sweep
bold, thoughtful
drink, eat
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Two sisters have

packed lunches on

Mondays.
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61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

neat
song
torn
sale
data
seat
tear

chair, table
entertain, please
beside, above
lady, woman
reveal, ponder
choir, singer
scared, concerned

NMJP
WYSQ
BWQO
DRIP
EXNB
HERS
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